M0 SR SRR, 5 S TR L i

N\

0/ S AEREIERETE,

A ooooo oﬁﬁnﬁnﬁnﬁ

@ooo‘%%hnnhhuhinnh

QOW
/ ,.__»“ooo%ﬂhﬂﬂhﬁh

NPT,
[

e

X

o
.ma /.,




71

<>

Main frame

1 piece

72

L

J

o
o

Right back leg

1 piece

73

7

Q

Left back leg

l piece

7/

Right front

1l piece

Left front leg

I piece

76

Leg connection board

\

2 plece

=y

Back bhoard
l piece

Left targe

side panel

l piece

Right target
side panel
Il piece

710 §
Target bhoard

1 piece

g1l

4

Electronic Scorer

1 piece

Rl2

13

Emm

Round socket head
screw |/47X3”
8 piece

7214

Steel washer 1/4”
18 piece

715

#é

Barrel nut 1/4”
8 piece

Carriage bg
5/16”"X2-3/4

517

©

Steel washer 5/16”
8 plece

718 o

Hex nut 5/16”
8 piece

#19

- i

Carriage bolt
1/4"X2-3/8"

2 piece

R21 |
(e

Phillip head

R22

| NP

723

Y e e S




520

B

Steel bar
2 piece

726

o

Carriage holt
1/4°%1=3/4"

2 piece

527

o)

Acom nut 1/4”

4 piece

728

Round sodk

E’ﬂl‘lﬂ‘

head scre
1/1°X1-1;

} piece

7529

Hex wrench

| piece

730

e

Wrench
1 piece

731

s

Adapter
1 piece

|
!

|
!







STEP 3

10

S0P -




ANk

Sl D

.O,’hhhh\.‘ih\h-h &
T )

Wy

N1
Sassssaanany,

™M
4Y)

e



